S8 stainless steel
Datalogic’s S8 Contrast and Polarized
for transparent detection models in
stainless steel housing complete the S8
family and bring out the ONE for ALL
concept.
They have been designed for frequent
wash downs with a corrosion-resistant

  B - overload and short-circuit protection
CTi Automation - Phone: 800.894.0412 - Fax: 208.368.0415 Web: www.ctiautomation.net - E-mai:l info@ctiautomation.net
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION SETTING OUTPUT ORDER N°
S8-MR-5-T53-PP RRX INOX TRA PNP TEACH Push button PNP  950801300
S8-MR-5-T53-NN RRX INOX TRA NPN TEACH Push button NPN  950801310
S8-MR-5-T50-PH RRX INOX TRA PNP REMOTE Remote wire PNP  950801320
S8-MR-5-T50-NH RRX INOX TRA NPN REMOTE Remote wire NPN  950801330
S8-MR-5-W03-PP CONTRAST. INOX PNP TEACH Push button PNP  950801340
S8-MR-5-W03-NN CONTRAST. INOX NPN TEACH Push button NPN  950801350
S8-MR-5-W00-PH CONTRAST. INOX PNP REMOTE Remote wire PNP  950801360
S8-MR-5-W00-NH CONTRAST. INOX NPN REMOTE Remote wire NPN  950801370
ACCESSORY SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER N°
ST-5072 fixing bracket 95ACC1470
UNI EN ISO9001